Evergard Supertent

memeas DiSpOsable Decontamination Tents

The Supertent is a disposable tent system suitable for use as a multi-stage airlock and is ideally
suited for the asbestos removal industry. The Supertent can be simply and quickly constructed,
with the metal tent poles being easily attached to the disposable tent skins via pre-cut sections.
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As the Supertent poles remain outside of the tent
sRin, they do not become contaminated during works
and can be used again.
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IKey features include:

+ Quick & easy set up - offering a quicker alternative
to traditional timber and polythene set ups

+ Range of sizes available to suit various projects

+ Tough and robust once assembled

* Reduce site waste as all tent frames are reusable,
with the tent skRins taking up less space in an
asbestos skip compared to timber

+ Additional items include 3 x 4-part Asbestos
Warning signs, ‘Dirty End’ & 'Clean End’ labels,
coverall hangers for use inside the tent

* Pre-cut D-Door with double zip for easy
access/exit

* Internal weighted flaps

* Builtin flange to allow the Supertent to be easily
taped to enclosure

Product Codes

BOO0O959 Supertent, 90cm x 2m, 3 Stage
BO0O0952 Supertent, Im x 2m, 3 Stage
BO00948 Supertent [Poles, 90cm
BOOO951  Supertent [Poles, Im

Easily attached to enclosure

Contact your nearest branch to order

Romsey Bristol London Birmingham
01794 52 4000 Ol117 403 3665 0127 781 0035 0121328 6000
romsey@smhproducts.com bristol@smhproducts.com london@smhproducts.com birmingham@smhproducts.com
Leeds Glasgow St Helens Washington
0113 279 9003 0141 556 6600 01794 52 4000 Q191 456 6002

leeds@smhproducts.com glasgow@smhproducts.com romsey@smhproducts.com washington@smhproducts.com
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